Process Air and Radiant
E-50
Construction
1
2 4
3
7
56

A
5
Specifications and Ordering Information
kW Volts W/In2
DIM (In.)
Thermowell
No. Mtg.
Studs Model Stock PCN
Wt.
(Lbs.)A B
1.6 240 40 4 10 No* 21 CPHI-0424 NS 224549 3
2.4 240/480 40 6 10 No* 21 CPHI-0624 NS 224557 5
3.2 240/480 40 8 10 No* 4 CPHI-0824 NS 224565 6.5
4 240/480 40 10 10 Yes 4 CPHI-1024T NS 224573 8
4.8 240/480 40 12 10 No* 4 CPHI-1224 NS 224581 9.5
Stock Status:	 S = stock	 NS = non-stock
To Order— Specify model, PCN, kW, volts, phase, and quantity.
1. For units with two mounting studs, locate each stud on the centerline of A dimension
1-1/2" in from the edge of the heater.